
 
BABA FARID UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES 

  Sadiq Road, Faridkot-151203 (Pb.) INDIA 
  Phone: 01639-256232,256236, Fax: 01639-256234 

                                                                                                
 
No. BFUHS/UWD/2021/_______           Dated: 13-05-2021    

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTICE  
 

1) Medical Eleborate Concept Private Limited, Shaheed Babu Labhsingh Nagar, Jalandhar. 
2) M.R Engg. Works Pvt. Ltd., Baljeet Nagar, Road No.20, Near West Patel Nagar, New Delhi. 
3) Medical Instruments, Shop No. 4&5, 2nd floor, City plaza, Ludhiana. 

      4) M/S Medlin Installations, 15-A, Gandhi Colony, Near Vivakanad, Model Gram, Ludhiana.  
      5) University Notice Board and University website. 
 
 

 Subject: - Tender Notice. 
       Tender from specialized agencies in Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of 
Medical Oxygen pipe line System are invited for the following work: 
Sr. 
No. 

 
Detail of works 

Approx. 
cost of 
work 

Earnest 
Money @ 

2% 

Time limit for 
completion 

of work 
1 2 3 4 5 

01 Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of 
Medical Oxygen pipe line system for make shift 100 
bedded Covid patients Hospital at Bathinda. 

1180000.00 23600.00 15-20 Days 

02 Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of 
Oxygen Manifold (12+12) System with Automatic 
control Panel at GGS Medical Hospital, Faridkot.  

332200.00 7000.00 15-20 Days 

 

Tender documents can be seen and purchased at a cost of Rs. 1000/- from the office of the 
Executive Engineer, University Works Department, BFUHS, Faridkot on any working day up to 18-05-2021 
at 1.00 pm. Tender along with earnest money must reach in the office of the Registrar, Baba Farid 
University of Health Sciences, Faridkot on or before 18-05-2021 upto 3.30 PM. The Tender shall be opened 
on the same day i.e 18-05-2021   at 3.30 pm in the office of the Registrar, BFUHS, Faridkot in the presence 
of the contractors or their representative who may like to be present. 

 
 

Terms & conditions:- 
 

1. The work shall be done according to PWD Specifications. 
2. Material to be used should be of reputed make/as approved by Engineer-in-charge. 
3. 2% earnest money will be deposited at the time of submission of tender bid in the shape of DAC. 
4. 5% security will be deducted from all running bills. 
5. TDS and other taxes will be deducted at source as per rules. 
6. In case of Holiday declared, the Tender will be received and opened on the next working day.  
7. Quantum of work can be increased or decreased as per site requirement. 
 

 

 

 
Registrar 

Ensdt. No. BFUHS/(UWD)/2021/       Dated :-13-05-2021 
Copy to:- 

1. Finance officer. BFUHS, Faridkot. 
2. Prof. In-Charge (UPFD) for information. 
3. Executive Engineer, UWD, BFUHS, Faridkot. 
4. In-charge, IT Cell, BFUHS, Faridkot along with softcopy for uploading on website & further 

necessary action 
 

 
 

Registrar 
 


